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WO0J+03056

W0J+03056

Voltage 230V Degree of protection (IP) IP20

Wojnarowscy Sp. z 0.0.
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Technical data

Code

Voltage

RA

Uniformity of color SDCM max
Working temperature range
Degree of protection (IP)
Dimension (AXBXC)

For use

Application

Made in

Date of technical data:

W0J+03056
230V

80

5

-20/+40 °
IP20
166x99,5 mm
N,A

INT

PRC
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